FREESTYLE®
MODULAR
CANTILEVER
SHELVING
spgusa.com
F e a t u r e s  &  B e n e f i t s
SPECS & BENEFITS
• Freestanding cantilevered shelving system,

54 54.0625
60 60.0625
Nominal Actual
Height Height
54 56.125
62 64.125
74 76.125
86 88.125
Starter Unit Lengths
To order other sizes of Starter & Add-On Units, frames with
different shelves or no shelves, or for sizing assistance,
please contact Customer Service:
877.503.4774
Model No. (in.) (mm.) (lbs.) (kg.)
FSMS741836E 18 x 36 x 74 457 x 914 x 1880 138 62
FSMS741848E 18 x 48 x 74 457 x 1219 x 1880 158 72
FSMS741860E 18 x 60 x 74 457 x 1534 x 1880 193 88
FSMS742436E 24 x 36 x 74 609 x 914 x 1880 160 72
FSMS742448E 24 x 48 x 74 609 x 1219 x 1880 185 84
FSMS742460E 24 x 60 x 74 609 x 1534 x 1880 211 96
FSMS861836E 18 x 36 x 86 457 x 914 x 2184 144 66
FSMS861848E 18 x 48 x 86 457 x 1219 x 2184 165 75
FSMS861860E 18 x 60 x 86 457 x 1534 x 2184 200 91
FSMS862436E 24 x 36 x 86 609 x 914 x 2184 166 75
FSMS862448E 24 x 48 x 86 609 x 1219 x 2184 191 87
FSMS862460E 24 x 60 x 86 609 x 1534 x 2184 217 98
W x L Weight
Model No. (in.) (mm.) (lbs.) (kg.)
FSMA741836E 18 x 36 x 74 457 x 914 x 1880 111 51
FSMA741848E 18 x 48 x 74 457 x 1219 x 1880 132 60
FSMA741860E 18 x 60 x 74 457 x 1534 x 1880 167 76
FSMA742436E 24 x 36 x 74 609 x 914 x 1880 132 60
FSMA742448E 24 x 48 x 74 609 x 1219 x 1880 158 72
FSMA742460E 24 x 60 x 74 609 x 1534 x 1880 183 83
FSMA861836E 18 x 36 x 86 457 x 914 x 2184 115 52
FSMA861848E 18 x 48 x 86 457 x 1219 x 2184 135 61
FSMA861860E 18 x 60 x 86 457 x 1534 x 2184 170 77
FSMA862436E 24 x 36 x 86 609 x 914 x 2184 136 62
FSMA862448E 24 x 48 x 86 609 x 1219 x 2184 161 73
FSMA862460E 24 x 60 x 86 609 x 1534 x 2184 187 85
W x L Weight
FREESTYLE 4-TIER STARTER UNITS
FREESTYLE 4-TIER ADD-ON UNITS
Includes: 1 starter frame kit, 3 standard shelves, 1 bottom shelf,

ISS30250B Blue 14 3/4 x 16 1/2 x 7 375 x 419 x 178 2.3 1.1
ISS30128R Red 17 3/4 x 4 1/8 x 4 451 x 105 x 102 0.5 0.2
Model No.* (in.) (mm.) (lbs.) (kg.)
DT3BINE 15 x 4 3/4 x 14 1/2 381 x 121 x 368 2 1/4 1.00
CBF2E 15 x 10 x 14 1/2 381 x 254 x 368 6 2.70
CBF3E 15 x 14 x 14 1/2 381 x 356 x 368 8 3.6
WST594E 25 x 481/2 x 8 635 x 1232 x 203 20 9
Condiment Bin Frame - Holds Three Bins
5 Bin Wall Mounting Kit
W x L x H Weight
Single Condiment Bin
Condiment Bin Frame - Holds Two Bins
Condiment Bins
W x L Weight
Model No.* (in.) (mm.) (lbs.) (kg.)
FSHR18E 18 457 3.02 1.37
FSHR24E 24 610 4.03 1.83
FSHR30E 30 762 5.04 2.29
FSHR36E 36 914 6.05 2.74
FSHR42E 42 1067 7.06 3.20
FSHR48E 48 1219 8.07 3.66
FSHR49E 54 1372 9.07 4.11
FSHR50E 60 1524 10.08 4.57
ADD-ON PRODUCTS
Condiment Bins